| Form PTO-1595 R (Rev. 10/02) OMB No. 0651-0027 (exp. 6/30/2005) Tab settings   ▼  1 005 0.4   | U.S. Patent and Trademark Office   |  |  |  |  |  |
|---|--|--|--|--|--|--|
| To the Honorable Commissioner of Facility 102501  | 742 unconed original documents or copy thereof.  |  |  |  |  |  |
| 1. Name of conveying party(ies): Superior Court of California, County of Alameda  | 2. Name and address of receiving party(ies)  Name: _Limar Realty Corp., #24  Internal Address: Suite 400 |  |  |  |  |  |
| Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached?  Yes  No   |  |  |  |  |  |  |
| 3. Nature of conveyance:  ☐ Assignment ☐ Merger ☐ Security Agreement ☐ Change of Name ☐ Other Writ of Attachment  | Street Address: 1730 So. El Camino Real  |  |  |  |  |  |
| _   | City: San Mateo State: CA Zip: 94402   |  |  |  |  |  |
| Execution Date: 07/03/2003  | Additional name(s) & address(es) attached?   |  |  |  |  |  |
| 4. Application number(s) or patent number(s):   |  |  |  |  |  |  |
| If this document is being filed together with a new application, the execution date of the application is:  |  |  |  |  |  |  |
| A. Patent Application No.(s)  | B. Patent No.(s) 6,076,933<br>5,781,344<br>5,563,738   |  |  |  |  |  |
| Additional numbers att  | tached? 🖵 Yes 🍱 No   |  |  |  |  |  |
| 5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:   | 6. Total number of applications and patents involved: 3  |  |  |  |  |  |
| Name: Barry J. Parker   | 7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)\$120.00   |  |  |  |  |  |
| Internal Address: <u>Carr, McClellan, Ingersoll</u> ,   | Enclosed  Authorized to be charged to deposit account  |  |  |  |  |  |
| Thompson & Horn, Professional   |  |  |  |  |  |  |
|   | 8. Deposit account number:   |  |  |  |  |  |
| City: Burlingame State: CA Zip: 94010   | (Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account)  |  |  |  |  |  |
| DO NOT USE THIS SPACE   |  |  |  |  |  |  |
| 9. Statement and signature.  To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing it is a true copy of the original document.  Barry J. Parker  Name of Person Signing | Signature July 9, 2003 Date  |  |  |  |  |  |
| Total number of pages including cove  | er sheet, attachments, and documents:  |  |  |  |  |  |

| ATTORNEY   | OR PARTY WITHOUT ATTORNEY (Name,                               |   |   |                                     | AT-135                   |
|--|--|---|---|-------------------------------------|--------------------------|
| — Chr<br>Carr  | istopher J. Shenfield, Esq.<br>, McClellean, Ingersoll, Tho    | nber, and address):<br>CS<br>Ompson & Horn PC                   | SB #184374)                                   | FOR COURT USE ONLY                  | <b>,</b>                 |
|  | Park Road  |   |   |                                     |                          |
|  | ingame, CA 94010   | (680)   |   |                                     |                          |
| l .  | No.: (650) 342-9600  | FAX NO. (Optional): (650)                                       | 342-7685                                      |                                     |                          |
|  | RESS (Optional) :<br>FOR (Name) : Plaintiff Limar Rea          | ty Com #24  |   |                                     |                          |
|  | OR COURT OF CALIFORNIA, CO                                     |   |   |                                     |                          |
|  | ADDRESS: 24405 Amador Street                                   |   | :   |                                     |                          |
|  | ADDRESS:   |   |   |                                     |                          |
| CITY AN  | d zip code: Hayward, CA 94544                                  | •   |   |                                     |                          |
|  | NCH NAME:  |   |   |                                     |                          |
|  | F: Limar Realty Corp., #24                                     |   |   |                                     |                          |
| DEFENDA  | NTJenmar Visual Systems, 6                                     | et al.  |   |                                     |                          |
| WRIT   | OF ATTACHMENT  AFTER HEARI                                     | NG EX PAR   | TE  | CASE NUMBER:<br>HG03 81767          |                          |
| 4  |  | TO LAFAN  | .   | 11003 61707                         |                          |
| 1.   | Director of the U.S. Patent                                    | and Trademark Office  |   |                                     |                          |
| 2.   | TO ANY REGISTERED PROCE  | SS SERVER: You are only a                                       | outhorized to serve this                      | writ in accord with CCP 488.08      | 30.                      |
| 3.   | This writ is to attach property of                             | defendant (name and last kn                                     | own address):                                 |                                     |                          |
|  | Jenmar Visual Systems  |   |   |                                     |                          |
|  | 5349 Randall Place, Fremo and the attachment is to secure:     |   | yec   |                                     |                          |
| 4.   | Name and address of plaintiff:                                 | ,   |   |                                     |                          |
|  | Limar Realty Corp., #24  | ~   |   |                                     |                          |
|  | 1730 So. El Camino Real,                                       | Suite #400  |   |                                     |                          |
|  | San Mateo, CA 94402  |   |   |                                     |                          |
| 5.<br>sed  | YOU ARE DIRECTED TO ATTA<br>cured by the attachment (describe  | CH the following property or<br>property and state its location | so much thereof as is on; itemize by letter): | clearly sufficient to satisfy the a | amount to be             |
|  | U.S. Patent No.: 6,076,933                                     | }   |   |                                     |                          |
|  | U.S. Patent No.: 5,781,344                                     |   |   |                                     |                          |
|  | U.S. Patent No.: 5,563,738                                     |   |   |                                     |                          |
|  | This information is on an att                                  |   |   |                                     |                          |
| 6.   | An interest in the real proper person other than the defen     |   | s upon the records of t                       | he county, in the name of the f     | ollowing                 |
|  | •  | dant.   |   |                                     |                          |
|  | <ul><li>a. Name:</li><li>b. Mailing address, if know</li></ul> | n, as shown by the records o                                    | of the office of the cour                     | nty tax assessor (specify):         |                          |
| 7  | The week arrangeh, on which t                                  | h.a   |   |                                     |                          |
| 7.   | The real property on which to                                  |   |   |                                     |                          |
|  | timber described in i  | em 5 are growing tem 5 to be cut is:                            | standing stands upon                          | the records of the county in the    | name of                  |
|  | a. Name:   |   | otaliang otalias apoli                        | and records or the county in the    | s riairie oi             |
|  | b. Address:  |   |   |                                     |                          |
| [SEAL]   |  |   |   |                                     |                          |
| /  | COURT OF   |   |   |                                     |                          |
|  |  |   |   |                                     |                          |
| 136  |  |   |   |                                     |                          |
| 1* \$  | *  |   |   | <i></i>                             |                          |
| \&   | Date:  | HH A 2 2002   | Clerk, by Susa                                | n C. Campaña                        | Donute                   |
| N. C.              | POFALAMI   | JUL 0 3 2003  | CIGIN, WY SLUST                               | 10 C Curiyana                       | _, Deputy<br>Page 1 of 1 |
| orm Approved fo  | r Optional Use   | WRIT OF ATTACH  |   | Code of C                           | Civ. Proc., § 488.01     |
| Judicial Counc<br>AT-135 [Rev. Ja<br>lartin Dean's Est | nuary 1, 2003]<br>sential Forms TM                             | (Attachmen  | ıt)   | )4587-65                            |                          |

**RECORDED: 07/17/2003** 

**PATENT REEL: 014268 FRAME: 0702**